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Qualifier
X F—LE 1.Run 2. Run
a1 LSYFRR—YhE] 71.50 | 67.50
dtiEE KONA SURF 64.00 | 75.50
&R F—LBOLT 84.50 | 22.50
gl | F—LLSYXHyRO 94.00 | 62.50
R BELLS WORKS 51.00 56.00
&y Team InD’ s 59.00 | 40.50
5D GLOBAL CREW 57.00 | 74.50
5D BLAST 64.00 48.50
B UV ¥N 74.50 @ 63.50
E¥ F—LI)—Y 72.50  31.00
wEA PROTY 32.00 | 77.00
b &8 F—1JWSC 19.00 = 67.00
A thE | F—LJWSC 9.50  52.50
£35S HI7AR 35.50 | 52.00
dtiEE SEAMORE 50.00 | 20.00
wEA REDS 31.50 | 48.50
ESE FAMILY 39.50 | 46.50
dtiEE 43.50 | 30.00
HifE A-BONY 40.50 | 23.00
S LM N\EF 39.00  11.50
®i SHREDDER 26.00 @ 36.00
i 35.00 | 17.00
ESES F—LIF= 23.50 | 28.50
b &8 schneider 25.00  19.50
S YOI RTAVYT A3 —F3F )L 24.00  20.00
®ik BfR/—HR—F 22.50  13.00
R atAH— 16.50 | 21.50
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Semi Final
Sgisrft 1.Run 2.Run
7150 63.00 25.00
75.50 | 67.25  46.00
8450 62.25 7150
94.00 4150 81.00
56.00 58.50 29.50
59.00 | 4250 57.50
7450 22.00 53.25
64.00 50.50 43.25
7450 50.25  17.25
72.50 | 19.00 47.50
77.00 18,50 45.25
67.00 32,50 18.25
52.50
52.00
50.00
48.50
46.50
43.50
40.50
39.00
36.00
35.00
28.50
25.00
24.00
22.50
21.50

Best

Final Round

1. Run

Point
63.00 69.00
67.25 67.25
71.50 59.50
81.00 48.25
58.50
57.50
53.25
50.50
50.25
47.50
45.25
32.50

2. Run

43.00
32.50
33.25
34.75

Best

Point
69.00
67.25
59.50
48.25

JSBA
KAk
94.00
86.67
80.84
76.00
71.30
67.30
63.50
60.60
57.60
54.40
52.00
49.30
47.50
44.80
42.90
41.30
39.40
37.50
35.40
33.00
31.40
29.80
28.00
26.00
24.40
22.80
21.70
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DEPTER
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Team White Forest

2/4R=2

21.00 ' 20.00 | 21.00

6.00

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

4.50

6.00

19.60
18.50



Rank Stance

1 Regular
2 Regular
3 Goofy

4 Regular
5 Regular
6 Regular
7 Goofy

8 Regular
9 Regular
10 Regular
11 Regular
12 Regular
13 Goofy

14 Regular
15 Regular
16 Regular
17 Goofy

18 Regular
19 Regular
20 Regular
21 Regular
22 Regular
23 Regular
24 Regular
25 Regular
26 Regular
27 Regular
28 Regular
29 Regular
30 Regular
31 Regular
31 Regular
31 Regular
34 Regular
34 Goofy

36 Regular
37 Goofy

38 Regular
39 Regular
40 Goofy

41 Regular
42 Regular
43 Regular
43 Goofy

43 Regular
43 Regular

Bib
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230
260
253
261
245
217
262
206
213
250
209
204
223
208
212
218
258
214
216
205
234
203
249
242
257
211
243
226
264
233
246
256
247
252
235
263
221
207
244
236
202
231
248
251
266

Code

200930021523
200310018923
200810003733
200960021853
200610002323
201060009123
200440017523
201110004223
200730032023
200930013823
199830089423
200660036223
200250070733
201130017923
200840008423
200950008923
201074000823
201010000123
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F—LA

GLOBAL CREW
seamore

KONA SURF
R—ILE 7k
F—LLZHF HyRA
TEAM MORISPO
Team InD’ s
F—LTA)hY
L3H¥N\EF
LSHFTOKYO
TRICK3 STAR
TEAM SPOLAN
GOLGODA
SPINY %

Team White Forest
MURASAKI TOKAI
F—LJWSC
KONA SURF
MURASAKI WEST
Black Star

TEAM TAKE FOUR
FAMILY

booth

BELLS WORKS
TEAM RAVEN

F—LBOLT
LSYFRR—YHEE
schneider

TRIAL surf family FFgLL 5
O—X3R

iS OLLIES

PAECE

96s boardroom

Y STYLE
AR#FEREDreamy
PEACE

F—LBOLT
F—LJIWSC

L 5HFTOKYO
LSHFRR—YhE]

TEAM MINAMI

96s boardroom
Ea—I T HTI—EHEK
UP BEAT

3/4R—

Qualifier

1. Run

30.50
54.50
71.00
67.00
78.00
80.50
44.50
87.00
76.50
60.00
54.50
60.00
72.50
61.00
52.00
63.50
81.00
69.50
69.00
62.50
78.50
37.50
81.00
39.00
47.50
42.00
45.50
33.50
38.00
39.00
31.00
38.00
38.00
37.50
37.50
33.50
34.00
34.50
14.00
32.00
32.50
31.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

2. Run

60.00
67.00
60.50
78.00
77.00
85.50
81.50
46.50
91.50
65.00
45.00
30.00
14.50
53.50
75.00
66.00
73.00
62.50
35.00
19.50
25.50
52.00
33.50
90.00
22.00
47.00
33.00
41.50
39.50
16.50
38.00
25.50
30.00
26.00
17.00
37.00
36.00
25.00
34.00
33.00
22.50
23.50
14.50
20.50
19.00
14.50

Best
Point
60.00
67.00
71.00
78.00
78.00
85.50
81.50
87.00
91.50
65.00
54.50
60.00
72.50
61.00
75.00
66.00
81.00
69.50
69.00
62.50
78.50
52.00
81.00
90.00
47.50
47.00
45.50
41.50
39.50
39.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
37.50
37.50
37.00
36.00
34.50
34.00
33.00
32.50
31.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

Semi Final
1.Run 2. Run
86.75  33.00
83.25 | 20.25
85.00  39.00
80.00  21.00
81.00 | 50.75
78.00 | 73.25
76.25 64.25
90.50  16.25
74.25 | 33.00
73.50  20.50
73.25  31.75
68.00 62.00
67.50 | 31.00
62.00 28.50
60.50  30.25
38.25  41.25
27.25 40.75
39.00 | 26.75
38.75  22.00
30.75  26.25
25.75 | 30.00
21.00 | 26.75
22.25  21.00
20.25 ' 20.75

Best
Point
86.75
83.25
85.00
80.00
81.00
78.00
76.25
90.50
74.25
73.50
73.25
68.00
67.50
62.00
60.50
41.25
40.75
39.00
38.75
30.75
30.00
26.75
22.25
20.75

Final Round

1. Run 2. Run
88.25 28.00
59.00 85.25
81.75 31.75
79.00 20.25
74.50 53.00
72.50 43.75
52.25 59.25
39.50 18.50

—BE7

Best

Point
88.25
85.25
81.75
79.00
74.50
72.50
59.25
39.50

JSBA
KAk
191.00
179.98
173.30
165.30
160.60
153.50
147.30
141.60
137.70
133.20
129.00
124.20
120.90
117.10
112.30
108.60
103.90
100.90
97.40
95.10
92.70
90.00
87.40
85.70
83.30
81.00
78.10
76.30
72.80
71.00
69.20
69.20
69.20
63.40
63.40
59.30
57.50
55.80
53.20
51.60
50.40
48.70
46.90
46.90
46.90
46.90



Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

227
255
259
239
228
265
219
201
222
238
220
254
229
210
224
225
232
237
240
241

201073011923
200972012323
201020006123
200850006623
200750012323
200972005223
199540034423
200530058353
200873011923
201030021823
200830011023
200930020223
200760023853
200760053933
200874005623
200874031423
200540020853
200540002323
200360009323
200760023953
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Ea—IUT7ATI—ERAK
VOLCANO

FAMILY

Team Power s
KUNIHIRO CLUB FEHA
F—LJWSC
F—LJWSC
F—LBOLT
COCOPALM (Ta/8— L)
iS OLLIES

MURASAKI WEST
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27.00
17.00
23.00
27.00
24.00
24.00
25.00
24.50
15.50
18.50
16.50
18.50
8.50
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

29.50
28.00
28.00
15.50
26.00
25.50
16.50
20.00
24.50
23.50
20.50
12.00
14.00

29.50
28.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.50
25.00
24.50
24.50
23.50
20.50
18.50
14.00

42.30
41.30
41.30
38.70
38.10
36.90
35.80
34.81
34.81
31.99
30.63
29.31
28.01



